IQOV-71
OCXO Specification
ISSUE 1; January 2016
Outline (mm)
Pb-Free Reflow
Description
A miniature, highly integrated oven controlled crystal oscillator
providing comparable stability to traditional OCXOs but in a

Soldering: IPC/JEDEC J-STD-020C, Package Peak Reflow
Temperature 250°C
Ordering Information
Frequency*
Model Number*
Output
Frequency Stability*
Operating Temperature Range*
Supply Voltage
Frequency Adjustement*
Example:
10.0MHz IQOV-71-1
HCMOS ±10ppb -20+70°C 3.3V ±5ppm
Note: Stability / temperature range options other than listed
may be available upon request, please contact our sales
offices.
Note: For stability/temperature combinations of ±10ppb over
-20 to 70°C and ±20ppb over -40 to 85°C, please consult
sales offices for availability.
Compliance
CompliantRoHS Status (2011/65/EU)
CompliantREACh Status
MSL Rating (JDEC-STD-033): 1
Packaging Details
Tape & reel in accordance with EIA-481-DPack Style: Reel
Pack Size: 100
Loose in bulk packPack Style: Bulk
Pack Size: 10
Electrical Specification - maximum limiting values 0.0V
Frequency
Min
Frequency
Max
Temperature
Range
Stability
(Min)
Current
Draw
Rise and Fall
Time
Duty Cycle
°C ppb mA ns %
-20 to 70 5.0MHz  50.0MHz ±10.0 - - -
-40 to 85 ±20.0 - - -
This document was correct at the time of printing; please contact your local sales office for the latest version.
Click to view latest version on our website.
Printed on 13 Jan 16 12:07 using Model Data Sheet V1.2550 Page 3 of 5
Sales Office Contact Details:
USA: +1 408.273.4530
France: 0800 901 383UK: +44 (0)1460 270200
Germany: 0800 1808 443
Email: info@iqdfrequencyproducts.com
Web: www.iqdfrequencyproducts.com
IQOV-71
OCXO Specification
Chipset Approval Table
IQD Model Rakon Model Frequency Chipset Type IC Supplier
IQOV-71-8 M6457LF 40MHz TBA TBA
IQOV-71-9 M5626LF 12.8MHz 82V3399, 82V3391, 82V3398,
SyncE/SONET Sync Equipment
Timing Source (SETS)
IDT
IQOV-71-10 M5649LF 12.8MHz ACS1790T, ACS9510,
ACS9520T, ACS9522T,